Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-177 ESOL INDIAN CRK (STONE MILL) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:52 AM PINE ROC WAY ,30083 & PARKSTONE DR ,30083 1 1
06:52 AM PARKSTONE DR ,30083 & MEADOW ROCK DR ,30083 2 3
06:53 AM NEEDLE ROCK DR ,30083 & PINE ROC DR ,30083 1 4
06:54 AM  NEEDLE ROCK DR ,30083 & ROCK GAP DR ,30083 1 5
06:54 AM MEADOW ROCK DR ,30083 & MEADOW ROCK WAY ,30083 1 6
06:55 AM 5041 W MOUNTAIN ST, 30083 1 7
07:00 AM CENTRAL DR, 30083 & LANCASHIRE CIR, 30083 33 40
07:00 AM  CENTRAL DR, 30083 & ENGLEWOOD DR, 30083 8 48
07:02 AM DANTEL CT, 30083 & SHEILA LA, 30083 1 49
07:02AM  DANTEL CT, 30083 & DANTEL WY, 30083 1 50
07:03 AM DEMERE CT, 30083 & DEMERE DR, 30083 3 53
07:07 AM 1 CHATFIELD DR, (GOLDEN GATE APTS) 3 56
07:16 AM 1075 N HAIRSTON RD, 30083 @ NISSAN GOLDEN GATE APTS 3 59
07:20 AM 977 N HAIRSTON RD ,30083 SHADOW TRACE APT 5 64
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.844

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

05/07/2025 Page 1



